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Our modern fleece fabrics are much more compact than traditional materials,
but they still provide all the protection you need against wind and chill.
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Cord pulls on all zips

Bungee cord in hem

Side panel construct for modern fit

Side pockets with inside-out zips and inner mesh lining

MATERIAL:

LAUNDRY CARE:

100% Polyester Anti-Pill Fleece

Suitable for 40°C machine wash and tumble dry

WEIGHT:
‘ 320g/m?
cm
To fit chest
Ins

Chest Size: cm

Body Length: cm

DECORATOR NOTES

ORIGIN:
China
XS S
87/92 92/97
34/36 36/38
100 106
65.5 68

PACKING:
Pack 3, Carton 24

M L

Your body measurement
97/102
38/40

102/107
40/42

Garment Dimensions
12 18
70.5 73

XL

107/112
42/44

124
75.5

The smooth compact fabric enhances the quality and appearance of decoration that can be achieved.

QUARTER ZIP

OUTDOOR FLEECE

R-874M-0

874M

Quarter Zip Outdoor Fleece
SIZE XS-2XL

2XL

112/117
44/46

130
78

OEKO-TEX®

CONFIDENCE IN TEXTILES

STANDARD 10

08-5941 Shirley

Tested for harmful substances.
‘www.oeko-tex. com/standard100

BLACK BOTTLE GREEN

BURGUNDY

BRIGHT ROYAL

CONVOY GREY CLASSICRED

FRENCH NAVY

PANTONE®
FABRIC: 19-4005 TPX
PAPER: BLACK C
(100 M:50 Y:50 K:100

PANTONE®
FABRIC: 19-5513 TPX
PAPER: 5477 C
(100 M:50 Y:80 K:45

PANTONE®
FABRIC: 19-1716 TPX
PAPER: 5195 C
(C:50 M:100 Y:70 K:45

PANTONE®
FABRIC: 18-3949 TPX
PAPER: 2726 C
€100 M:70 Y:0K:5

PANTONE® PANTONE®
FABRIC: 17-4405 TPX FABRIC: 19-1764 TPX
PAPER: 444 C PAPER: 1945 C

CIBMSY:0KT1 (:0 M:100 Y:80 K:25

PANTONE®
FABRIC: 19-4010 TPX
PAPER: 532 C
(100 M:85 Y:35 K55



