

QUARTER ZIP OUTDOOR FLEECE

R-874M-0

Our modern fleece fabrics are much more compact than traditional materials, but they still provide all the protection you need against wind and chill.

- » Cadet collar
- » Side pockets with inside-out zips and inner mesh lining
- » Cord pulls on all zips
- » Side panel construct for modern fit
- » Bungee cord in hem
- » 1/4 zip



874M Quarter Zip Outdoor Fleece SIZE XS-2XL



MATERIAL:

100% Polyester Anti-Pill Fleece



LAUNDRY CARE:

Suitable for 40°C machine wash and tumble dry



WEIGHT:

320g/m²







PACKING:

Pack 3, Carton 24

	XS	S	М	L	XL	2XL		
			Your body	measurement				
cm	87/92	92/97	97/102	102/107	107/112	112/117		
Ins	34/36	36/38	38/40	40/42	42/44	44/46		
			Garment	Dimensions				
ize: cm	100	106	112	118	124	130		
ngth: cm	65.5	68	70.5	73	75.5	78		
	Ins	cm 87/92 Ins 34/36 ize: cm 100	cm 87/92 92/97 Ins 34/36 36/38 ize: cm 100 106	Your body cm 87/92 92/97 97/102 Ins 34/36 36/38 38/40 Garment ize: cm 100 106 112	Your body measurement cm 87/92 92/97 97/102 102/107 Ins 34/36 36/38 38/40 40/42 Garment Dimensions ize: cm 100 106 112 118	Your body measurement cm 87/92 92/97 97/102 102/107 107/112 Ins 34/36 36/38 38/40 40/42 42/44 Garment Dimensions ize: cm 100 106 112 118 124	Your body measurement cm 87/92 92/97 97/102 102/107 107/112 112/117 lns 34/36 36/38 38/40 40/42 42/44 44/46 Garment Dimensions ize: cm 100 106 112 118 124 130	Your body measurement cm 87/92 92/97 97/102 102/107 107/112 112/117 Ins 34/36 36/38 38/40 40/42 42/44 44/46 Garment Dimensions ize: cm 100 106 112 118 124 130

DECORATOR NOTES

The smooth compact fabric enhances the quality and appearance of decoration that can be achieved.





BLACK

BOTTLE GREEN

BURGUNDY

BRIGHT ROYAL



CONVOY GREY CG



CLASSIC RED

FRENCH NAVY

PANTONE® FABRIC: 19-4010 TPX PAPER: 532 C C:100 M:85 Y:35 K:55

PANTONE® FABRIC: 19-4005 TPX PAPER: BLACK C C:100 M:50 Y:50 K:100

PANTONE® FABRIC: 19-5513 TPX PAPER: 5477 C

C:100 M:50 Y:80 K:45

PANTONE® FABRIC: 19-1716 TPX PAPER: 5195 C

C:50 M:100 Y:70 K:45

PANTONE® FABRIC: 18-3949 TPX PAPER: 2726 C C:100 M:70 Y:0 K:5

PANTONE® FABRIC: 17-4405 TPX PAPER: 444 C C:18 M:5 Y:0 K:71

PANTONE® Fabric: 19-1764 TPX Paper: 1945 C C:0 M:100 Y:80 K:25

©2019 RUSSELL BRANDS, LLC